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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

2000 ГАНИН Игорь НОВ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
2002 ШУРЫГИН Михаил НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  4 0.667 3 26 2
1977 СЕЙФУЛИН Григорий НОВ  1  2  V  V  0  V 0.500 -8 18 5
1985 КУРБАТОВ Иван НОВ  3  V  3  3  V  V 0.500 1 24 4
1997 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Даниил ЧЕЛ  3  3  4  V  4  V 0.333 -1 24 6
2000 КИМ Анатолий КРЯ  2  4  V  3  V  V 0.500 2 24 3
2000 СИДОРОВ Даниил КРЯ  2  V  4  3  2  3 0.167 -10 19 7

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

1969 ЛАПШИН Михаил НОВ  2  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 10 26 3
1999 СОБОЛЕВ Александр НОВ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
1970 ЖОЛОБОВ Валерий НОВ  0  4  4  0  V  3 0.167 -10 16 7
1996 ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Петр НОВ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 29 2
2000 ПЛАХИН Илья ТОМ  2  2  V  2  V  3 0.333 -5 19 4
2002 ОЛОКИН Алексей КРЯ  V  1  1  4  4  V 0.333 -8 20 5
1997 ПУЧКОВ Александр КРЯ  0  2  V  1  V  4 0.333 -9 17 6

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

2003 ОПРЫШКО Михаил НОВ  3  1  0  4  0  0 0.000 -22 8 7
1987 ГЛАДКИЙ Денис НОВ  V  3  1  4  V  V 0.500 2 23 4
1972 БАБИЧ Диомид НОВ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 28 2
1972 ШАРАПОВ Сергей НОВ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1
2002 МУКМИНОВ Владимир ТОМ  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.667 2 25 3
1998 САХАРОВ Сергей КРЯ  V  1  V  3  3  V 0.500 0 22 5
2000 МЕДВЕДНИКОВ Даниил КРЯ  V  2  2  1  2  4 0.167 -9 16 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

2000 СИМАХИН Дмитрий НОВ  4  0  3  1  V 0.200 -9 13 5
1998 МИНАКОВ Кирилл НОВ  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 8 24 2
1975 ЧЕСНОКОВ Сергей НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
2003 ЧЕТВЕРТАКОВ Артур НОВ  V  3  2  3  4 0.200 -6 17 4
1997 ВИНОКУРОВ Петр КРЯ  V  2  1  V  V 0.600 2 18 3
2003 ШЕВЕРДИН Егор ТОМ  2  2  2  V  2 0.200 -11 13 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

1994 КОРОЛИХИН Михаил НОВ  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 5 22 2
2002 КУТЕНЕВ Юрий НОВ  1  V  1  4  3 0.200 -9 14 5
2003 ПОТЫЛИЦЫН Никита НОВ  3  3  2  2  2 0.000 -13 12 6
1971 ХРЯКОВ Дмитрий НОВ V4  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1
2001 ДУБОВ Алексей ТОМ  V  V  V  1  4 0.600 0 20 4
2000 ПАВЛОВ Павел КРЯ  4  V  V  4  V 0.600 4 23 3
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

1997 ЧЕСНОКОВ Сергей НОВ  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 1
2003 ПИВОВАРОВ Андрей НОВ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 2
2003 ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 20 3
2003 КРОХИН Данил НОВ  2  4  2  2  2 0.000 -13 12 6
1964 ПАКИН Дмитрий МОО  2  2  1  V  4 0.200 -8 14 5
2001 ЧЕХОВ Евгений КРЯ  2  2  4  V  V 0.400 -3 18 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЧЕСНОКОВ Сергей НОВ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован

2 ХРЯКОВ Дмитрий НОВ 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован

3 ШАРАПОВ Сергей НОВ 0.833 17 29 квалифицирован

4 ГАНИН Игорь НОВ 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован

4 СОБОЛЕВ Александр НОВ 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован

6 БАБИЧ Диомид НОВ 0.833 10 28 квалифицирован

7 ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Петр НОВ 0.833 9 29 квалифицирован

8 ЧЕСНОКОВ Сергей НОВ 0.800 11 22 квалифицирован

9 МИНАКОВ Кирилл НОВ 0.800 8 24 квалифицирован

10 ПИВОВАРОВ Андрей НОВ 0.800 7 22 квалифицирован

11 ОНИЩУК Кирилл НОВ 0.800 6 20 квалифицирован

12 ЛАПШИН Михаил НОВ 0.667 10 26 квалифицирован

13 ШУРЫГИН Михаил НОВ 0.667 3 26 квалифицирован

14 МУКМИНОВ Владимир ТОМ 0.667 2 25 квалифицирован

15 КОРОЛИХИН Михаил НОВ 0.600 5 22 квалифицирован

16 ПАВЛОВ Павел КРЯ 0.600 4 23 квалифицирован

17 ВИНОКУРОВ Петр КРЯ 0.600 2 18 квалифицирован

18 ДУБОВ Алексей ТОМ 0.600 0 20 квалифицирован

19 КИМ Анатолий КРЯ 0.500 2 24 квалифицирован

20 ГЛАДКИЙ Денис НОВ 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован

21 КУРБАТОВ Иван НОВ 0.500 1 24 квалифицирован

22 САХАРОВ Сергей КРЯ 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован

23 СЕЙФУЛИН Григорий НОВ 0.500 -8 18 квалифицирован

24 ЧЕХОВ Евгений КРЯ 0.400 -3 18 квалифицирован

25 ЛЕБЕДЕВ Даниил ЧЕЛ 0.333 -1 24 квалифицирован

26 ПЛАХИН Илья ТОМ 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован

27 ОЛОКИН Алексей КРЯ 0.333 -8 20 квалифицирован

28 ПУЧКОВ Александр КРЯ 0.333 -9 17 квалифицирован

29 ЧЕТВЕРТАКОВ Артур НОВ 0.200 -6 17 квалифицирован

30 ПАКИН Дмитрий МОО 0.200 -8 14 квалифицирован

31 КУТЕНЕВ Юрий НОВ 0.200 -9 14 квалифицирован

32 СИМАХИН Дмитрий НОВ 0.200 -9 13 квалифицирован

33 ШЕВЕРДИН Егор ТОМ 0.200 -11 13 выбывший

34 МЕДВЕДНИКОВ Даниил КРЯ 0.167 -9 16 выбывший

35 СИДОРОВ Даниил КРЯ 0.167 -10 19 выбывший

36 ЖОЛОБОВ Валерий НОВ 0.167 -10 16 выбывший

37 КРОХИН Данил НОВ 0.000 -13 12 выбывший

37 ПОТЫЛИЦЫН Никита НОВ 0.000 -13 12 выбывший

39 ОПРЫШКО Михаил НОВ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
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